ment, including asphalt pitch filler and mortar 
bed on present foundation. 

350 Lin. Ft. Old curbstone reset in concrete, 
including concrete foundation. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work will be by or before December 31, 1915. 

The amount of security required will be Nine 
thousand, five hundred ($9,500) Dollars, 

Blank forms can be obtained upon application 
therefor, the specifications may be seen and 
other information obtained at said office. 
f4,17 DOUGLAS MATHEWSON, President. 

Oleo General Instructions to Bidders on 
last page, last column, of the "City Record."